—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager

Development Services Director
Admin Services Director
City Engineer

Principle Engineer

City Clerk

Acct/Budget Supervisor
Hr/Rm Administrator
Senior Management Analyst
Planner

Comm Services Supervisor
Comm Services Coordinator
Deputy City Clerk
Administrative Secretary
Comm Services Coordinator
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Receptionist/Secretary
Finance Director
Accounting Technician
Records Assistant

Comm Services Specialist
Clerk Typist

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita

Rancho Santa Margarita

Department

General Government
Development Services
Administrative Services
Public Works

Public Works

General Government
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
General Government
Development Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
General Government
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Public Works
Development Services
Police Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
General Government
Administrative Services
General Government
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$205,343
$151,202
$144,191
$128,739
$126,742
$111,129
$103,136
$100,835
$95,312
$92,093
$75,808
$75,474
$64,905
$64,882
$62,300
$61,527
$55,273
$53,519
$43,378
$41,331
$35,416
$23,838
$22,528
$13,342
$11,957
$10,697
$9,388
$6,821
$6,025
$5,562
$5,562



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

City Council Member

City Council Member-Mayor
Clerk Typist

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita

Rancho Santa Margarita

General Government
General Government
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$5,562
$5,562
$5,348
$2,103
$1,393



