	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$205,343
2.	Development Services Director		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$151,202
3.	Admin Services Director		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$144,191
4.	City Engineer		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$128,739
5.	Principle Engineer		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$126,742
6.	City Clerk		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$111,129
7.	Acct/Budget Supervisor		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$103,136
8.	Hr/Rm Administrator		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$100,835
9.	Senior Management Analyst		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$95,312
10.	Planner		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$92,093
11.	Comm Services Supervisor		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$75,808
12.	Comm Services Coordinator		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$75,474
13.	Deputy City Clerk		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$64,905
14.	Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$64,882
15.	Comm Services Coordinator		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$62,300
16.	Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$61,527
17.	Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$55,273
18.	Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santa Margarita	Police Services	\$53,519
19.	Receptionist/Secretary		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$43,378
20.	Finance Director		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$41,331
21.	Accounting Technician		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$35,416
22.	Records Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$23,838
23.	Comm Services Specialist		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$22,528
24.	Clerk Typist		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$13,342
25.	Recreation Leader		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$11,957
26.	Recreation Leader		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$10,697
27.	Recreation Leader		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$9,388
28.	Recreation Leader		Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$6,821
29.	City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$6,025
30.	City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
31.	City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562

32.	City Council Member	Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
33.	City Council Member-Mayor	Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
34.	Clerk Typist	Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$5,348
35.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$2,103
36.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Administrative Services	\$1,393